
Dans Koreograf 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 "A Bar Song" Ben Murphy X X X X
2 A Summer Breeze Rob Fowler
3 Alligator Smile Julie Heinrich-Heisner X X X X X X X X X
4 Always Broke Merete Louise Østberg
5 Azizam Andrew Hayes X X X X X X
6 Back to the Start Hayley Wheatley
7 Bell Bottoms Up EZ Cathy Snow X X X X X X X X
8 Both Laura Rittenhouse X
9 Bringing It Back, Easy Runa

10 Chilly Cha Cha David Linger
11 DN Waltz Niels Poulsen
12 Don't Hold My Horses Merete Louise Østberg X X X X X X
13 Easy To Blame Tina Argyle
14 Eye Candy Gerard Murphy X
15 Fixin Things Jamie Barnfield
16 Get Into My Truck Debbie Dickie, Lynda Maynard
17 Hoedown Gary O'Reilly X X X X X X X X X X
18 I Sold My Soul Glynn Rodgers X
19 Let's Have Some Fun Jo Thompson, Niels Poulsen X X X X X
20 Liar Ingryd Marie X X X X X X X X
21 Lovin' It Annalies Schmaltz X X X
22 Ordinary Yvonne Anderson X X X X X X X
23 So Far So Good Hana Ries
24 Stand By Me R. Sarlemojn, Roy Verdonk X X X X X X X
25 Started Stopping Loving You José Miquel, Gregory D, Jef C.
26 We're Good to Go Rob Fowler
27 Why Don't We Just Dance Laura Rittenhouse X X X X X
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Der tages forbehold for små ændringer!

Anette - Begynder 25-26


